Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1622427

Vendor Name: F.E. Moran Inc. Mechanical Ser
Invoice Number: 001-508582000
Invoice Date: 03/10/21

PO Number: B0372107

Check Number: E0084032

Check Amount: $ 52,634.00

Check Date: 04/05/2021

Department 1D: 21050

Reviewer Name: Kathy Striplin
Voucher Number: V0664968
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below









FEE. MORAN

fmoran.m

CUSTOMER NO: 5001051
JOB NO: 508582000

BILLTO:
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER

March 10, 2021 001-508582000

PLEASE REMIT TO:

F.E. MORAN, INC.
MECHANICAL SERVICES
2283 CARLSON DRIVE
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

425 FAWELL BOULEVARD a
invoicing@cod.edu
cc: loftust@cod.edu
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

APPROVED

s 0SS/ 21 -DONALIRINMAN

COOLING TOWER JOB #372107

Original Contract Amount
Approved Change Orders
Revised Contract Amount

Total Billed to Date
Total Retainage
Total Billed Less Retainage

Less Previous Invoices
Total This Billing

Balance Remaining to Bill

Current Payment Due

47,850.00
4,784.00

52,634.00

52,634.00
0.00

52,634.00

0.00

52,634.00

RV || | |

0.00

wr

52,634.00

INVOICE REVIEWED
OKAY TO PAY

KKATHY STRIPLIN 03/15/21
. J
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